
 

The Marin Access Travel Navigator office is closed on the holidays shown in the table below 

in 2024/2025. 

• Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, Nov 28, 2024 

• Day After Thanksgiving - Friday, Nov 29, 2024 

• Christmas Eve - Tuesday, Dec 24, 2024 

• Christmas Day - Wednesday, Dec 25, 2024 

• New Year's Eve - Tuesday, Dec 31, 2024 

• New Year's Day - Wednesday, Jan 1, 2025 

• Martin Luther King Day - Monday, Jan 20, 2025 

• Presidents' Day - Monday, Feb 17, 2025 

• Memorial Day - Monday, May 26, 2025 

• Independence Day - Friday, Jul 4, 2025 

• Labor Day - Monday, Sept 1, 2025 

 


